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PLEASANT TWP                    Hardin County, Ohio                          36-330018.0100 INVALID
KENTON CORP                     00350 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 CARTWRIGHT ROBERT JOE            AUX RECORD FOR SPECIAL                            
     810  KOHLER ST            ASSESSMENTS                                       
     $0                                                      
     KENTON OH 43326                                                                  

Orig Tax Year      2025
Parent:  36-330018.0100

2025
500

0
0

46.74

2026 OLD SANDUSKY TRAIL DAIR 2025-10-28                                                   
     810  KOHLER ST        1WD                                                   

                                                             
     KENTON OH 43326                                                                  

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

42.50Sp-Asmnt

                                                                                                     36-330018.0100-v082020R


